Public Surplus
Auction #
2717215
2717278
2720842
2720857
2718928
2721870
2721841
2721870
2722657

Surplus ID
D21001
D21002
D21003
D21004
D21005
D21006
D21007
D21008
D21009

Fixed Asset Item Description

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Multiple

2447 Tractor
6902 Ford Ranger Compact 4x2
6816 Ford F250 4x4 3/4 ton
Rolling Cabinet
SRT Hellcat
Vehicle Radios
Table and Chairs
Filing Cabinet
5583 Extendo Bed Command Center

Year Make
1991 John Deere
2011 Ford
2008 Ford

2018 Dodge
Motorola

Model Mileage
2755

Ranger Compact 4x2 91722

F250 108730

Challenger 33910

MCS2000



